
2 0 1 5

lfd.Nr. Name Vorname

1. Böck Siegmund 40 Schuß

1. Lukas Albert 40 Schuß

3. Fischill Klaus 41 Schuß

4. Heubusch Stefan 43 Schuß

4. Appel Fritz 43 Schuß

6. Humbold Lea 48 Schuß

7. Böhnke Detlev 50 Schuß

8. Heubusch Ingrid 51 Schuß

9. Hofmann Thomas 55 Schuß

10. Humbold Rainer 58 Schuß

11. Berner Klaus-Dieter 68 Schuß

12. Graf Ludwig 69 Schuß

13. Schmidt Georg 84 Schuß

14. Johann Karl-Friedrich 117 Schuß

15. Picha Stani 134 Schuß

16. Huber Leo 168 Schuß

17. Sixl Horst 218 Schuß

18. Schuß

19. Schuß

20. Schuß

2 0 1 5
Jugend Schuss Schuss Schuss Schuss Schuss Schuss

lfd.Nr. Name Vorname Treffer 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.

1. Wenz Leon 7 X X X X X

2. Fechner Lukas 10 X X X X

3. Binner Korbinian 3 X X X X

4. Lang Jacob 8 X X X X X

5. Kirschenbauer Katharina 4 X X X X X X

6. Heinemann Luke 9 X X X X

7. Kapfhammer Maximilian 6 X X X X X X

8. Wasylewitz Patrick 5 X X X X X

9. Lachermeier Fabio 2 X X X X

10. Kirschenbauer Alexander 1 X X X

11. Humbold Lea 11 X X X X

12.

13.

14.

15.
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Preßsackschiessen

Nußschiessen
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2 0 1 5
offene Klasse Schuss Schuss Schuss Schuss Schuss Schuss

lfd.Nr. Name Vorname Treffer 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.

1. Sixl Horst 23 X X X X X X

2. Kirschenbauer Frank 37 X X X X X X

3. Kölbl Martin 32 X X

4. Böhnke Detlev 33 X X

5. Kölbl Wolfgang 24 X X X X X

6. Heubusch Ingrid 28 X X X X X

7. Johann Karl-Friedrich 43 X X X

8. Johann Erika 31 X X X

9. Heubusch Stefan 42 X X X X X

10. Graf Ellen 25 X X X X

11. Appel Fritz 39 X X X X X X

12. Berner Klaus-Dieter 41 X X X X

13. Humbold Rainer 44 X X X X X

14. Darcis Marco 35 X X X

15. Sixl Otto 30 X X X X X

16. Hofmann Thomas 34 X X

17. Picha Doris 26 X X X X X

18. Stangl Hans 40 X X X X

19. Stangl Gerlinde 23 X X X X

20. Sixl Sieglinde 36 X X X X X

21. Dennerlein Karl 22 X X X

22. Böck Siegmund 45 X X X X X X

23. Schmidt Georg 49 X X X X

24. Picha Stani 48 X X X X

25. Mayer Martin 21 X X X

26. Mayer Manuel 52 X X X X X

27. Graf Ludwig 47 X X X X

28. Lindauer Fritz 46 X X X

29. Motzet Karl 29 X X X X X

30. Wendler Heinrich 50 X X X

31. Lukas Albert 38 X X X X

32. Huber Leo 51 X X X X X

33. Nagel Wilhelm 54 X X X X

34. Fischill Klaus 55 X X X X

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Nußschiessen


